
 

 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 I, Mark D. Schneider, hereby certify that I caused to be served copies of the foregoing 
Response to Request for Information as indicated below: 
 
via hand delivery: 
 

 

Gary Remondino, Competition Policy Division 
Wireline Competition Bureau 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 5-C143 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
 

Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary  
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 5-C143 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
 

  
and via email: 
 

 

Best Copy and Printing, Inc., Portals II  
445 12th Street, SW, Room CY-B402 
Washington, DC 20554 
www.bcpiweb.com 

Gary Remondino, Competition Policy 
Division, Wireline Competition Bureau 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 5-C143 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
Gary.Remondino@fcc.gov 
 

Gail Cohen, Competition Policy Division 
Wireline Competition Bureau 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 5-C111 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
Gail.Cohen@fcc.gov 

Bill Dever, Competition Policy Division 
Wireline Competition Bureau 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 5-C266 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
William.Dever@fcc.gov 
 

Mary Shultz, Wireless Telecommunications 
Bureau 
1270 Fairfield Road 
Gettysburg, PA 17325 
Mary.Shultz@fcc.gov 
 

Jeff Tobias, Wireless Telecommunications 
Bureau 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 3-A432 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
Jeff.Tobias@fcc.gov 
 

Erin McGrath, Wireless Telecommunications 
Bureau 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 6338  
Washington, D.C. 20554 
Erin.McGrath@fcc.gov 
 

David Krech, Policy Division, International 
Bureau 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 7-A664 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
David.Krech@fcc.gov 
 

Kathleen Collins, Policy Division, 
International Bureau 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 7-A515 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
Kathleen.Collins@fcc.gov 
 

JoAnn Lucanik, International Bureau 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 6-A660 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
JoAnn.Lucanik@fcc.gov 
 



 

 
 

Jim Bird, Office of General Counsel 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 8-C824 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
Jim.Bird@fcc.gov 

Jonathan Levy, Office of Strategic Planning 
and Policy Analysis 
445 12th Street, S.W., Room 7-C362, 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
Jonathan.Levy@fcc.gov 

  
  
  
  /s/     

 Mark D. Schneider 
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